Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Notebooks

Classic hardcover notebook A5

SKU: TP1P773.21
Categorie: Office accessories

Ruled A5 hardcover standard notebook with elastic closure and bookmark ribbon. 144
pages of 70g/m2 paper inside. Cream coloured pages.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

XD Collection
Black

1,3

14,5
1,3x14,5x21cm
216

40

80

40

5

80 x 40 mm
Pad print

item front down
black

#3D332B

21

14,3

21,1
143x1,2x21,1cm
Current

Paper

CHN

234

28

235

335
28x23,5x33,5cm
9,4

10,4

Pad Print

Pad Print



